Printing time:11.53
WEDNESDAY, 26.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111064/CFR  |ZIZKOV PRIBRAM 1.5314.40|4.60]12.106.25]13.25|13.012.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95]1.77 | 1.62]|1.45|3.15]12.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 1 1.38 | 2.05
13:00] 3731 |[KEN 1 |TUSKER SHABANA 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40 | 4.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20| 3.00
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA A.NIIGATA 2.2013.20|3.5013.60/5.90]7.25/12.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]14.203.1012.10|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.05 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.40
13:00/4802 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. KYOTO PS 1.903.50|4.10]3.05|6.25]15.70 | 12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.80]3.05|2.40|1.87 | 5.40]2.50 | 11.0] 1.83 | 2.30] 1.95 | 3.00
13:00/4803 |JPN 1 |TOKYO NAGOYA GE 2.9513.05|2.6015.00/4.40]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]6.25|4.7012.40|10.0]2.30 | 8.00]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
13:00/4804 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA KAWASAKI 4.303.50 1.87]6.75|2.95114.0|5.70(1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|6.75|6.502.70 | 12.0] 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 [ 3.45 | 2.05
13:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA C.OSAKA 2.3013.1513.3513.80|5.70|7.75|10.5/1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45|4.40|3.30(2.15|7.25|2.45/10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.25
13:00/4806 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. URAWA 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40/4.70]9.00 [ 9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.80 | 3.602.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.55
13:00/4807 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA TOKYO V. 2.00/3.20|4.2013.35/7.0016.75|14.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.9014.10 1 2.8512.10 |1 6.75]2.90 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
13:00/ 4808 |JPN 1 |OKAYAMA GAMBA 2.90/3.00]2.70|5.004.60]9.50|9.50[1.53 2.35]4.60|3.45|6.00|4.50(2.35]10.0/2.30|8.00|2.00|2.85[2.95|2.90
13:00/4809 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. YOKOHAMA 2.1013.35|3.6013.40/5.60]6.75|11.011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50]2.45|10.0]1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.10
13:00/4810 [JPN 1 |SHIMIZU S.HIROSH. 3.50|3.30|2.1515.90|3.50]11.0|7.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.50 | 5.302.55|10.0]2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65|3.30 | 2.35
13:30111071 THLC |M.TRANG LAMPHUN 6.2514.30|1.45[110.0 | 2.05 2411150225 1.621.95
13:30/3662 |IND 1 |BENGAL.SC SHILL.L. 3.30|3.45]2.0515.30|3.25|9.00|5.702.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90 | 2.00 | 7.50|1.73|5.20[ 1.55|1.82|2.20 | 1.83
13:45/ 3711 |IRN 2 |ASTARA M.SOONG. 7.25|3.5011.52114.0|2.35|30.0|3.90]1.53 |2.35|4.60 13.0 2.35
14:00111036/TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE T.PRISONS 2.15]3.20/3.30 1.62]2.15

14:0011065/INTFW |PORTU.W19 POLAN.W19 1.65]3.90/4.30]2.4516.2514.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.30|1.85]1.62 3.99]2.20 | 9.50|1.65|1.97]1.63 | 2.55

14:00111068/CAMC |DANGKOR BOEUNG K. 5.70/4.20|1.5018.00/2.10]18.0/3.10/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]6.50 | 5.902.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.15]1.43 | 1.55]2.60 | 1.33

14:00111069CAMC |TIFF.ARMY VISAKHA 9.00/5.30|1.28116.0/1.70]45.02.2512.70|1.401.97 | 1.97111.011.0/2.80 | 14.0]1.37 | 2.70]1.75| 1.97 | 4.60 | 1.30
14:00111072,THLC |CHAINAT BANGK.UTD 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0 | 1.73 2.41/1.50|2.20 1.88|2.10
14:00111073THLC |CHIANGRAI PRACHUAP 4.0013.45|1.85]6.00 | 2.85 1.96 1 1.75|2.90 1.7512.10

14:00/ 3719 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. MES SHAHR 2.25|2.70|3.60)3.70|5.80]7.25[10.0|1.31|3.15 | 5.40 4.40 2.50
14:3011074THLC |NONG BUA NAKHON P. 2.2513.35|2.9513.60 | 4.80 2.0311.70|2.75 1.601.90

14:30| 8733 |AFC20 |AUS.M20 JAPAN M20 3.15/3.15|2.25|5.40/3.70]9.50 | 7.251.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.25/10.0|2.10 | 7.00] 1.97 | 2.65[2.90 | 2.45
14:45 4641 |SGP 1 |DPMM HOUG.UTD 3.3014.00| 1.8214.90 | 2.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55

14:45 4642 |SGP 1 |LION CITY TAMPINES 1.7214.20 1 3.60]2.45|5.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:00111066|CFR  |MJONDAL. BRYNE 2.65|3.70|2.2514.20 1 3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.80|3.201.87|16.25]1.77 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.92
15:00111075THLC |BUR.UTD. PATH.UTD. 1.40 14.40|7.25]11.97 | 12.0 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.68|2.00
15:00111076/ THLC |SINGHTAR. KHON K.U. 1.3014.90/9.50]11.80|17.0 2.2911.55|2.35 1.9012.10

15:00| 2714 [SerS| |SPAR.SUB. JEDINS.UB 1.53]3.90|7.00)2.35]13.013.90|28.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.05|2.65|1.95]1.70 |4.50)3.35|13.0|2.15|2.65] 1.80 | 5.40
15:00| 2852 HUNC |IVANCSA MTK 9.5015.70|1.25117.0 | 1.67]55.0/2.2012.41|1.50]2.20 | 2.05|13.0|12.0/3.40|17.0]1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.33
15:00| 2853 HUNC |KARCAG SE ZALAEGER. 8.00/5.30|1.30f14.0/1.78]38.02.35|2.411.50]2.20 | 2.05|10.5]10.03.10 | 14.0] 1.42 | 2.95]|1.85|2.05|4.70 | 1.35
15:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |KITCHEE KOWL.CITY 1.1019.00 | 14.0]11.25|20.0 3.2011.25|1.65 2.05|2.15

15:00| 5367 |TUR C |CORUM BE. BOLUSPOR 3.30/3.70|1.90}5.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90 [ 1.97 | 7.25]1.67 |4.50]|1.57 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.77
15:00/ 8696 BIH C |FAMOS V. BORAC B. 15.017.001.15]125.01.47165.0|1.97]2.41|1.50|2.20]2.05119.0|18.0]3.80|20.0]1.33|2.55|2.50|2.75]6.00 | 1.25
15:15111037|MAL 1 |K.LUMPUR PDRM 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10{10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.75|2.15]1.73 |4.802.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
15:15/8697 |LIB 1 |RACING B. BOURJ 2.85|3.05|2.5014.9014.20]9.008.0011.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.9912.25|8.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.55
15:30111077THLC |RAYONG RATCHABU. 3.25|3.35]2.1015.20 | 3.30 2.03/1.70|2.75 1.63|1.92

15:30| 8698 |ALBAC |[EGNATIA BYLIS (3:1) 1.2215.50113.011.70123.012.20 | 65.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40]1.43 1 3.20]3.80 | 23.0| 2.65|3.00 | 1.42 | 6.75
16:00| 1245 |BUG C |CHER.MORE LEVSKI S. 3.15/3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50]1.95|6.75]1.82 | 2.40|2.65 | 2.25
16:00| 1981 MKD C|DETONIT SHKENDIJA 9.5015.70|1.25117.0 | 1.67]55.02.2012.41|1.50]2.20 | 2.05113.012.013.40|17.0]1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.33
16:00| 1982 |MKD C |STRUGA GOSTIVAR 2.80|2.90|2.65(4.80/4.50]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30 | 8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.05
16:00| 1983 |MKD C VARDAR SILEKS 3.00|3.60|2.0515.00|3.35]19.50|6.50|1.41|2.50|4.90|3.50]6.25|4.7012.35|9.50]2.00 | 6.50]2.15|2.85|3.10 | 2.50
16:00| 1984 MKD C|AP BRERA ARSIMI 1.45]4.10/6.75]12.1011.0)3.15[27.02.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.40
16:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA SLOV.RUMA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00 1.47 |1 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90

16:00| 2722 |SRB 2 [VOZDOVAC MACVA 2.303.00|3.20|3.80 | 5.60 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

16:00| 2761 MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT BUDUCNOST 5.20|3.4511.6719.00|2.65[17.0/4.70]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|8.50 | 7.7512.95|13.0| 1.80 | 5.60|2.10 | 2.754.30 | 2.00

16:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |[MORNAR B. JEDINSTVO 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.40

16:00| 8691 [TUN 1 |METLAOUI GABES 1.60]3.45/6.00]2.55]10.514.50|20.0|1.47 |2.50|5.003.503.35|2.15]1.85|5.70]3.35| 14.0| 2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
16:00/ 8692 |[TUN 1 |CA BIZER. ZARZIS 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60|5.80]7.0010.5/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
16:00| 8693 |TUN 1 [ESPERANCE  |SAHEL 1.7313.35/4.90)12.7518.5015.30 | 17.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.45|2.25]1.85/6.00|2.90 | 13.0]2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.30
16:00| 8694 |TUN 1 |SLIMANE OMRANE 1.703.40|5.00)2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00]3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
16:00| 8699 |MAL 1 |INEGERI S. KEDAH 2.90/3.40|2.2514.70/3.60]8.506.5012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.103.40[1.90|7.00]1.80 | 5.50]1.55| 1.80|2.05 | 1.92
16:10] 2991 |[SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL SAFA 1.983.30/3.70)3.20 | 5.7015.80 [ 11.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0]1.92|2.55]2.15|3.15
16:10] 3087 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL ADALH 2.75/3.10|2.5514.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.0014.903.60)2.20|7.75]2.15|7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
16:15/8782 |TAN 1 |SINGID.BS MASHUJAA 1.5213.50|7.25 1.60 ] 2.20

16:30| 1921 |SVN C |OLIMPIJA ILIRUA 1.03112.0123.011.18 |32.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.50| 2.60
16:45/8700 |LIB 1 |NEJMEH S.BAALB. 1.2715.00/10.5]11.75]18.012.35[55.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.42]1.43|3.20|3.40|19.0|2.10|2.45]1.40 | 5.80
16:55| 2951 |KWT 1 TADAMON KHAITAN 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.20]16.50 | 9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.7511.93|6.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
17:00112457|INDS1 |E.BENGAL HYDERABAD 1.47 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.10[22.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.602.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.90
17:00| 3743 |INIGPL [ENYIMBA SHOO.STA. 1.4313.80 | 8.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00

17:00/ 3929 [EGY 1 |HARAS AHLY C. 7.50|3.701.48114.0|2.25|30.0|3.701.55|2.30 | 440 3.35[13.0 | 13.0|3.40 [ 17.0|1.75|4.70[2.40 | 2.95|6.25 | 1.85
17:00| 3932 |[EGY 1 |MODERN GOUNAH 2.15|2.75|3.90 1.2913.30

17:30/3861 |ALG 1 |MAGRA SETIF 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20

17:30| 5241 |GRC C |ASTER.TR. OFI 2.2513.00|3.3013.70/5.70]7.25/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.1512.15|7.25]12.45|10.012.102.90|2.70 | 3.35
18:00{ 1922 [SVN C |CELJE T.SEZANA 1.1717.25/10.5]11.42]16.0)1.95[65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.20]1.25|2.20]3.05|18.0|1.77|1.95]1.20 | 4.70
18:00|2716 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. C.ZVEZDA 10.515.9011.27]118.01.75160.0|2.35]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]16.0| 15.013.60 | 17.0|1.42 | 3.10| 2.00 | 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.38
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |NASA.UNI. REMO STA. 1.75/3.35]4.70 1.5632.35|4.60

18:00| 3742 |NIGPL |PLAT.UNL BAYELSA 1.4214.00 | 8.00 1.6212.15/4.00

18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |LOBI STA. NIGERT. 1.48 13.70 | 7.50 1.563]2.35|4.60

18:00| 3745 |[NIGPL [ KWARA ABIA WAR. 1.45|3.80|7.75 1.56312.35|4.60
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00| 3746 |NIGPL (HEARTLAND EL KANEMI 1.57 | 3.45|6.50 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00
18:00| 5702 |[FINLC |MARIEHAMN HAKA 3.10|3.40|2.15]5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60)1.92|7.25|1.735.00]1.53|1.75]2.05|1.83
18:15/2987 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ TAAWON 1.9813.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70|10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.45]1.85|5.60|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15]1.97 | 2.65
18:30111038/CIV AS DENGU. OL.SPORT 2.25|3.00|3.30 1.4112.70
18:30/2988 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL FAIHA 2.35|3.1013.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.2512.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
18:30/ 8701 |ALBAC|SKENDERB. DIN.TIR. (2:0) 3.25|3.25/2.15|5.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.50 | 4.502.35|9.501.95|6.50]1.82|2.45]2.75 | 2.20
19:00{11039|TAN 1 |KAGERA KINONDONI 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.47 | 2.50
19:00111067|CFR  |KRISTIJA. STROMSG. 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.40|7.75]6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.60] 1.80 | 1.70
19:00| 1247 BUG C|CSKA S. ARDA 1.4514.007.0012.15/12.03.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.30 | 1.70|1.65 | 4.00 | 3.10 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.63 | 4.90
19:00/2723 |SRB 2 |SLOBODA OFK VRSAC 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40|4.90 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20]3.00
19:00| 2724 |SRB 2 |JAVOR DUBOCICA 1.3814.2018.5012.05|17.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.45|2.95
19:00/2763 [MNE 1 |OTRANT JEZERO 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
19:00| 2854 HUNC |MEZOKOV. PAKS 7.004.00|1.45112.0|2.15]|27.0|3.15]1.90 1 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|10.5|9.503.05|13.0|1.65|3.90|2.00| 2.35|4.80 | 1.60
19:00| 3562 |CZE C |M.BOLESL. BOHEM.05 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.90 | 6.00|2.15]8.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
19:00/4581 HRV C |HAJDUK RIJEKA 2.2013.10|3.3013.60|5.60]7.009.5011.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.40|10.0]2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.15
19:00/ 5701 [FINLC |SJK AC OULU 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60|6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65[1.80|5.60/1.90 | 6.75]1.53|1.80]1.93 | 2.05
19:00| 8783 |MALI1 |BOUGOUBA MALIEN 2.8012.85|2.70 1.47 | 2.50
19:15| 8731 |ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN WASL 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.25|17.0]3.50|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0/1.63|3.80]1.73|2.10]3.60 | 1.60
19:30/ 1923 |SVN C |MURA KOPER 2.85|3.2012.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20 | 8.00(2.10 | 7.00| 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
19:30| 2855 HUNC |SC SOPRON KISVARDA 9.50|5.201.28|17.0|1.77]50.02.35|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.40|17.0/1.38 | 3.00]1.90 | 2.15]5.10 | 1.37
20:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |BOKELJ DECIC 2.8512.90|2.6014.90/4.40]9.00(9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.805.90 | 4.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
20:00| 2989 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. ITIHAD J. 6.504.201.45[11.0/2.05|22.0]3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75|2.60|12.0|1.57 | 3.45]1.65|1.98]3.90 | 1.48
20:00| 3482 |POL C |POGON SZ. PIAST 2.25|3.25/3.05|3.60|5.20|7.259.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 ]| 2.30 | 2.60
20:00/ 3933 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY PHARCO 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 [ 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 4538 |RUM C|CSMS IASI HERMANNS. 4.40|3.25/1.80|7.00|2.80|14.05.501.47 |2.20|4.10|3.35|7.25|6.50|2.65|12.0|1.82 | 5.25]2.00 | 2.65]4.30 | 2.05
20:05| 2711 |SerS| |PARTIZAN M.LUCANI 1.40 | 4.60|8.00]2.0014.02.85|35.02.11|1.65|2.702.50]1.98|1.60]1.57 | 3.45|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.20|1.50 | 5.10
20:30| 2713 |SerS| |RADN.NIS VOJVODINA 4.30/3.50|1.8816.75/3.00)14.0 | 5.7011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.50 | 6.502.60 | 12.0| 1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.05
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. MAMELODI 5.903.50|1.6010.0|2.50]20.04.30]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]9.00 | 8.002.85|13.0|1.75|5.20|2.05|2.65|4.90 | 1.90
20:30| 5364 |TUR C |ANKARAG. ALANYAS. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|13.05.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.93
20:30| 5365 [TUR C |TRABZON RIZESPOR 1.85/3.45]4.00]12.85|6.005.10|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
20:30| 5366 |TUR C |KARAGUMR. ISKENDER. 1.5013.9016.25]12.25|10.0|3.45|20.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]1.65 | 4.40
21:00/5036 [FRA C |BREST DUNKERQ. 1.50/3.906.25]12.20|10.0|3.40|22.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.80|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]|1.58 | 4.10
21:00| 5242 |GRC C|OLYMPIAK. AEK 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
21:00| 8702 |BRPA2|CA JUVEN. CAPIVARI. 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.20|4.70] 8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.502.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
21:00| 8734 BRPA2|SANTO AN. OESTE 1.9813.203.80]3.25|6.25|6.00|11.0}1.53|2.35/4.60 | 3.40]3.90|2.65]|1.98 16.50|2.75|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.70
21:00| 8736 |BRPA2|RIO CLARO GREMIO P. 3.35|3.15/2.15|5.70|3.50|9.50 | 6.75]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.05 | 7.00]2.05|2.80]3.20 | 2.45
21:30{11011|SWI3 |CHAM GRAND S. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90(1.80|5.70]|1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.97
21:30/2708 [SerS| |IMT OFK B.M. 1.97/3.45/3.90]3.15/6.005.90|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.50|11.0]1.88 | 2.502.10 | 3.25
21:30| 2906 |ISR C |BNEI SAK. BEITAR J. 4.50|3.5011.75|7.00|2.75|12.0 4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|12.0|1.754.80]|1.75|2.15]2.90 | 1.78
21:30/ 3413 |[SWI C [ETOILE C. BASEL 5.80/3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]17.0|3.50]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70 | 13.0|1.63 | 3.90| 1.83 | 2.20 | 3.70 | 1.60
21:30| 3563 |CZE C |SL.PRAHA M.TABORS. 1.05112.0122.011.22|33.0|1.55|65.03.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]1.27 | 1.08 | 1.18 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.551.10 | 6.00
21:30| 5502 |[DAN 1 |AALBORG NORDSJAE. 3.65|4.00/1.88]6.00|2.95|10.5]4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.30|5.00|2.20|9.501.67 |4.50]1.58 | 1.85]2.40 | 1.70
21:45| 4582 |HRV C |DINAMO Z. OSIJEK 1.50 14.0016.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
22:00| 1523 |BRA C |DOURAD.AC CAXIAS RS 3.90|3.10/2.00|6.50|3.30|11.0]6.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80|11.0]2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
22:00/ 1641 |NLD C |Psv GO AHEAD 1.2217.0011.011.50|18.0/2.10|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.77]1.35|1.271.27 | 2.20|2.80 | 15.0|1.67 | 1.77 | 1.18 | 4.50
22:00| 2856 |HUNC |DOROGI UJPEST 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.47|65.0/1.97]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]17.0|16.0]3.40 | 20.0| 1.30 | 2.45]2.05 | 2.25|5.40 | 1.23
22:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. BISKRA 1.2315.0015.011.87 |128.0|2.55|55.0|1.53|2.35|4.50|3.35]|2.60|1.60]|1.58 | 4.10|5.70|28.013.20 | 3.60|1.63 | 10.0
22:15| 8737 [NALA |BELGIUM W PORTUG.W 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
22:30{12464 ELDVK \WREXHAM PETERBOR. 1.7313.50 1 4.60]|2.65|7.25|4.50|13.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.50 | 2.00]|1.72 1 4.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.101.75 | 2.80
22:30| 2022 |[ENG 1 |BRENTFORD EVERTON 2.10]3.50/3.80|3.35|5.80|6.25|11.0]2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65[1.90|5.80|2.40|10.0|1.70 | 2.10]2.00 | 2.80
22:30| 2026 |[ENG 1 | TOTTENHAM MAN.CITY 3.404.1012.05|5.30|3.10|9.50 | 5.703.20 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|4.30|4.10|1.95|7.50|1.62 | 3.70]|1.37 | 1.53]1.90 | 1.58
22:30| 2027 |[ENG 1 [NOTT.FOR. ARSENAL 3.80/3.50|2.10]5.80|3.40]12.0|6.75]1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25 | 5.60|2.55 | 11.0]1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.20
22:30| 2028 |[ENG 1 |MAN.UTD. IPSWICH 1.5214.2016.25]12.25/10.03.40|27.02.11|1.65|2.702.5012.15|1.73]|1.62|3.80|2.80|12.0|1.75| 2.15]1.58 | 4.00
22:30/ 3414 |SWI C |BIEL LUGANO 9.00|5.30/1.28]16.0|1.73|45.0]2.30|2.41]1.50|2.20|2.05[12.0/11.0|3.15]15.0/1.382.95]1.88|2.10]4.90 | 1.35
22:30| 4491 |ISLLC |FJOLNIR AKRANES 9.50|6.5011.20|12.0|1.42 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
22:30| 8703 |BIH C |SIROKI B. VELEZ 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05[2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
22:4511713 WELC |FLINT M. BANGOR 2.55|3.7012.30|3.80|3.35|7.50|6.2512.70 | 1.35|1.92|11.95|3.10|2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10]|1.35|1.50]1.72 | 1.65
22:45/ 2402 |SCO1 |HEARTS ST.MIRR. 1.70/3.60 | 5.30]2.65/8.004.60|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.80|2.75|13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]| 1.82 | 3.50
22:45|2403 |[SCO1 |DUND.UTD. HIBERNIAN 2.35|3.40/3.00|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.80|3.10|2.00|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.40
22:45/2404 |SCO1 |MOTHERW. DUNDEE 2.30/3.40|3.10f3.70 | 5.20]7.50 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
22:45| 2406 |[SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. ROSS C. 2.30|3.3013.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10| 3.10|2.05 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.90
22:45/2661 |[NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |LARNE 3.80|3.70/1.75|5.70|2.70|11.0 | 5.101.60 | 2.05| 3.70 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.82 | 5.70]1.95|2.50]3.25 | 1.98
22:45| 3063 |DEU C |LEIPZIG WOLFSBURG 1.9513.5013.90]|3.05|5.80|5.40|10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.65|2.30]|1.70 | 4.70|2.15|9.50|1.58 | 1.751.73 | 2.35
23:00/1002 ITAK |JUVENTUS EMPOLI 1.2216.50]13.011.65|23.02.20|70.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.73|1.37]1.38 | 3.05|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.601.35 | 6.00
23:00[12933|NALA |ENGLAND W SPAIN W 4.80|3.5011.70|7.25|2.55|14.04.3012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.40]1.75|2.10]2.85 | 1.73
23:00| 2405 |[SCO1 |KILMARN. RANGERS 6.504.301.50|11.0/2.15]23.0]3.30|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]9.00|8.50|2.80|12.0/1.60|3.70]1.70 | 2.05]4.00 | 1.53
23:00| 3483 |POL C |LEGIA JAGIELON. 2.10|3.4013.20|3.30|5.10|5.80 | 8.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.82]1.85|2.15
23:00| 8989 |GIB 1 |MANCH.62 LIONS G. 2.40|3.45/2.65|3.70|4.20|7.00|7.75]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.05|2.65[1.73|4.60|1.804.80|1.43|1.65]1.80|1.85
23:10| 5038 [FRA C |BRIOCHIN PSG 16.019.00 | 1.10]25.0 1 1.32|65.0{1.702.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90]|19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 20.0| 1.25|2.202.20 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.17
23:15/ 2029 |ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL NEWCASTLE 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.0012.0|3.00|33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.05]1.75|1.57]|1.48|3.20|2.60|12.0|1.55]1.75]1.38 | 3.90
23:30| 4069 |ESP C |[SOCIEDAD REAL MAD. 4.10|3.5011.90|6.25|3.00|12.0 | 5.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 5.80 | 5.50 |2.40 | 11.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.88
23:45/ 4161 |PRT C |BENFICA BRAGA 1.4214.207.25]12.0013.0/2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]11.97 |1.60]|1.57 |3.50|2.95|13.0/1.80 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.70
00:00| 1433 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. P.AMADOR 2.85|2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]|9.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
00:00| 1452 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA METAPAN 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.45 | 3.20
00:00| 6736 |INFRW|PERU W JAMAICA W 9.50|4.80|1.30|17.0/1.83]38.0|2.55|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|15.0|15.0|3.60|20.0|1.55|3.45]|2.40|2.75|5.90 | 1.50
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00:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. 11 DEP. 1.5713.4516.50]|2.45/12.0|4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]1.75|5.30|3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.851.95 | 5.70
00:30| 1453 |[ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. CD DRAGON 1.65|3.45/5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]3.35/2.15]1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
01:00| 1521 BRCN |SAMPAIO JUAZEIRE. 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
01:00| 1524 |BRA C |GUAR.BAGE ALTOS 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25]10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
01:00| 1535 BRA C |CSE TOMBENSE 3.10|3.0012.35|5.40|3.90|9.50 | 7.751.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 2.65
01:00| 1558 | BRA C |CASCAVEL AMER.MIN. 3.703.25/2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0]6.25]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65]3.45 | 2.25
01:00| 8738 |BRPA2|ITUANO TAUBATE 1.8013.4014.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
01:00/ 8981 |COLIQ [NUBLENSE BOSTONR. (0:1) |2.10]3.20|3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.2013.90 | 2.801.98 |6.50]2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.35| 3.15
01:15/ 1513 |ARG C |VELEZ MIDLAND 1.3014.7010.011.83/18.0|2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.50| 3.80 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.25
01:30{13112BR CV |GOIAS RONDONOP. (2:0) |1.22 5.50|13.0/1.72|25.012.20|65.0|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75|2.00 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.45]4.10|28.0|2.90|3.30|1.47|7.25
01:30| 1525 BRA C |JEQUIE RETRO PE 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.251.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
01:30| 1526 | BRA C VOTUPOR. APARECID. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45]10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
01:30| 1557 |BRA C |AG.MARABA FLUMINEN. 10.015.00 | 1.28118.01.80|50.0|2.40|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]16.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.50 | 3.45]2.45|2.80]6.00 | 1.48
01:30| 8704 | BRPA2|SAO BENTO FERROVI. 2.75|3.00/2.60|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00|3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
01:55| 1527 |BRA C |CARMOLAN. AMERIC.RN 7.003.70|1.50113.0|2.30]|28.03.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0/3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 2.80 | 5.70 | 1.82
01:55| 1528 |BRA C |ORATORIO SAO JOSE 5.40/3.45/1.65]9.50|2.60]17.0/4.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20]9.00 | 7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80 | 5.60|2.10|2.75|4.50 | 1.98
01:55| 1529 |BRA C |PARNAHYBA  |CONFIANCA 3.70|3.20 1 2.00|6.00|3.30|11.06.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.15| 2.85] 3.60 | 2.35
01:55/ 1530 |BRA C |BARCEL.RO NOVAIG. 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0/2.30|18.0|3.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75|2.80|13.0/1.65]4.10]1.90 | 2.30]4.20 | 1.67
01:55| 1531 |BRA C |[MARACANA FERROV.CE 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.65
02:15/ 1432 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. TAURO 3.10|3.00/2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.15 | 2.80
02:30| 1532 |BRA C |GAS PR REMO 7.75]14.2011.40114.0|2.00/33.0/2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0/11.013.20 | 16.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.00 | 2.355.40 | 1.58
02:30| 6473 [CONC |CINCINNA. MOTAGUA (4:1) 1.33/5.50/8.50]1.83|16.02.45]/40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]1.70 | 1.47]1.43|3.05|3.10|15.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.38 | 4.80
02:30/ 8772 |BR CV IMANAUS PAYSANDU (0:0) |3.25|3.05|2.25]5.60|3.70]10.0|7.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00 | 5.00(2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00|2.85|3.15| 2.55
03:00| 1533 |BRA C |HUM.AC OPERAR.PR 10.5/4.901.28]18.0/1.80|55.0/2.45|1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70]16.0|17.0]3.80 | 23.0| 1.52|3.502.55|2.90|6.25 | 1.50
03:30{11012BELC |AUSTRAL.W COLOMB.W 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
03:30| 1514 |ARG C |INDEPEND. BELGR.S. 1.25/5.2011.0]1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80]2.15|1.52]1.50 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 25.0|2.75 | 3.15|1.52 | 6.75
03:30{ 1522 |IBRCN |CSA NAUTICO 2.10|2.70 14.20|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.752.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
03:30| 1534 |BRA C |CONCOR.AC PONTE PR. 3.80/3.20|1.986.25|3.25]|11.0/6.00]1.53 |2.354.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.75|11.0]1.98 |6.50|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.35
03:30/ 8982 |COLIQ |B.GUAYAQ. EL NACIO. (1:0) 1.4514.1016.75]12.15/11.03.15|27.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
03:30/ 8983 |COLIQ |CORINTH. U.CENTRAL (1:1) | 1.07 | 10.0|22.0/1.28 | 35.011.70|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 |1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25]2.15]4.40|23.0|3.25|3.55|1.17 | 6.75
04:00| 1454 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA FUERTE SF 1.4813.707.50]12.25|14.0|3.70|30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87|1.70 | 4.50 | 3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95] 1.82 | 6.00
04:00| 1713 [MEX 1 |PACHUCA PUEBLA 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.96|1.75/2.902.55]2.15/1.70]1.63 |3.80|2.90|13.0|1.92 | 2.30|1.60 | 4.40
04:30{ 1431 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. VERAGUAS 1.7513.45/4.50]12.75]7.0015.10| 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0] 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
04:30| 6474 |CONC |SALT LAKE HEREDIANO (0:0) |1.28 |5.70|10.5|1.77 | 18.0]2.40/60.0|2.29|1.55]2.35|2.15|1.73|1.42]1.383.00]|3.60 | 17.0|1.90| 2.15|1.37 | 5.40
06:00{ 1714 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA QUERETARO 1.2815.3019.00]1.72116.0|2.25|50.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]1.57 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.80
06:05/ 1715 |MEX 1 |SAN LUIS GUADALAJ. 3.10|3.30/2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
06:30| 6475 |CONC |SEATTLE ANTIGUA (3:1) 1.2516.50 | 10.5]11.67 | 18.0|2.25|65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.63|1.35]|1.37 | 2.85|3.40 | 17.012.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.30
06:30/ 8805 BELC |USAW JAPAN W 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20|7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.35 | 2.55




